
(To be filled by Master/Owner/Agent of vessel) 
 

REQUISITION FORM FOR CARGO RELATED SERVICES 
 

I/We …………………………………………………………………………………………………….. Master/ Owner/ Agent 
of the vessel MV ………………………………………………………….. Regn.No ……………………..………… require 
following services/facilities, which may please be provided on usual payment. 

1. Shore crane   : 

2. Forklift    : 

3. Mobile Crane   : 

4. Stevedoring Gang  : 

5. Shore Gang   : 

6. Shore Electric Connection : 

7. Turbo – Cum- Trailer  : 

    8. 

    9. 

   10. 

   11. 

   12. 

Port Blair 

Dated: 

 

                        Signature of the application 

RECEIPT 

Received Rs. ……………………….. (Rupees ……………………………………………………………………… only) 
being advance for providing cargo related services to MV…………………………………………………………  
from………………………………………………………………. 
 
         REVENUE CLERK 
         (Accounts) 


